APPROVED

- il-19

1-1010
1-1080
1-1080
1-1150
1-1151
1-1155
1-1158
1-1165
1-1166
1-1170
1-1550

1-2059
1-2080
1-2220

1-2800

ASSETS

ALPINE BANK - CHECKING

ALPINE - ARCHITECTURAL ESCROW
PETTY CASH

ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE - ASSESS
ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE

AJR - TAMARISK VILLAGE
TAMARISK VILLAGE OVER/UNDER
ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE - NSF
ALLOWANCE FOR DOUBTFUL ACCTS
A/R INCOME TAX

LAND

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

LIABILITIES

ACCTS PAYABLE TO RESERVE FUND
CONSTRUCTION DEPOSITS
PREPAID ASSESSMENTS

TOTAL LIABILITIES

OWNER EQUITY

ACCUMULATED EQUITY (DEFICIT)

UNAPPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE
REVENUE/EXPENDITURE - YTD

BALANCE - CURRENT DATE

TOTAL OWNER EQUITY
TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

BATTLEMENT MESA SERVICE ASSOC
BALANCE SHEET
JUNE 30, 2019

BMSA OPERATING FUND

234,915.00
25,440.19

50.00

88,141.73

( 14,571.95)
4,958.28

( 7,804.40)
4,208.88

( 26,267.89)
88.00

100.00

10,133.85
28,092.00
113,700.78

( 7,627.08)

161,818.39

161,818.39

308,118.04

151,826.73

154,191.31
306,118.04



BATTLEMENT MESA SERVICE ASSOC
BALANCE SHEET
JUNE 30, 2019

BMSA RESERVE FUND
ASSETS
2-1020 EDWARD JONES - CD 1 482,000.00
2-1030 EDWARD JONES ~ MM 1 22,837.47
21031 £J BOOK TO MARKET ADJUSTMENT 1 89.10
2-1550 ACCTS RECEIVABLE FROM OP FUND 8,413.85
2-1570 LAND 8935 C.R 300 48,214.82
TOTAL ASSETS 563,565.34
LIABILITIES AND EQUITY
LIABILITIES
2-2050 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 14,457.36
TOTAL LIABILITIES 14,457,368
OWNER EQUITY
2-2800 ACCUMULATED EQUITY (DEFICIT) ( 346,925.93)
2-2850 GENERAL RESERVE - REPLACEMENT 451,021.00
2-2860 GENERAL RESERVE - CAPITAL 422,852.83
UNAPPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE:
REVENUE/EXPENDITURE - YTD 22,050.08
BALANCE - CURRENT DATE 22,050.08

TOTAL OWNER EQUITY 549,097.98
TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY 563,565.34



139vd  Wd60:€0 6102/€0/20 Q3Sdv13 SYH ¥V3A TvISId 3HL JO % 05 ATNO 3SN NOLLVHLSININGY ¥0d

00°006'9E6 (o ) (zeese ) o0'Llv'sey LC66ELLY 00¥LL'9 LE'0SL'2E ANNIAIY ANNL TVLOL

00°006'9€6 (o ) (izeze'z )} o0'tLv'asy 1266 LLY 00'vLL'e LE'0SL2E INNIATYH ONLLYEIHO VLOL

00°000'S L9 ) (e0°est ) ooozs'e 60°€/8°C 00°0Z¥ 00'00v S3INNIAIY SNOANVTIZIOSIN  000L-LE-L

00°000°01 181 8Z°9¢6 00°000's 2LESO'Y 00005’ 00 334 3SIHONVYS 1SYOWN0OD  0S§§9-Le-L

000 (eove ) (ros ) ooz i avi 00’y 64°LL 1S3IYILINI 00S9-LE-L

00°000'6 (z1e ) (szsov'L ) 0000S'V SZ'S06'G 00052 $8°058 $33d4 31V 0ZSE-LE-)

00°000°0€ ¥'8s 6L°€9L'8 00°000'SE 1292’9 0070052 00'sZe S334 ASNYOLLY ? SN 0LGE-1E-L

00°000'854 (v ) (1868 ) 00000'6L 12'658'6L oo SZ'6b IN3IWSSISSY HSWHL Otie-ie-i

00°000'6E ¥4 LY'BES 00°005'61 E5'096'8) 0o’ 00 NIWSSISSY NMYT INOYS TIA WYL O0TIe-Le-t

00°098'588 (1e ) (cz'eeR'0L ) o0'0es'zrE £Z'629'€SE 00’ ZYELL'LE LNIWSSISSY NOWWOD 001E-LE-L
3NNIAIY ONILVYIJO

1390N8 TWVNNNY  JONVIHNVA QLA 3ONVINVA QLA 139aNn8 alA IVNLOVY QLA 1390an8 ao3d IVNLOV QOIY3d

QNN ONLLYYTdO YSWE

6L0Z '0E INNT ONIONT SHINOW 9 IHL HO4d
1390N8 Ol NOSINVYdWOD HLIM STHNLIANIdX3 ONY SINNIAIY
J0SSY J0NYIS VSIN LNIWILLYS



Q3SdV13 SYH dV3A IvOSI3 3HL 30 % 0§

AINO 3SN NOILLVHLSININGY YO

Z2:39vd  WNJ6BDIE0  6L0Z/E0/20
00'005'22 L1 00°0S6°L 00°052°LL 00'00E'6 00'628'L 00050 YI1SdWNA F1DA03Y  0E44-06-1
00°000'8GL Ll SO'VEE'EL 00°008°8L GE'508'v9 00°002'¢ct GE'686'CL JOIAYIS HSYHL 0ZLb-06-L
00°000'22 2SS 0Z'110's 000006 08'886'C 00°000't oL'oey'z IOVTHA WYL - H3LVM NOILYDINY 01061
00°000'02Z} B'ZS 1'908'LE 00°006'65 98'£62'8T 00°000'02 €6'2¥€'LE YIALVM NOLLYOIYYI  004p-05-1
00°000°}L S't9 ¥Z'p08'E 00°006'S 9/°660°C 000002 9erie'e 3ONVNILNIVIN TIVIHILYM  0894-0§-1
00°000' i 0z'529'L 00°000° 08'v.e 00°06€ LL'gst JONVNILNIVIN NOIS 133H1S  0/95-06-L
00°000'8 €€ seLzL 00006’ S9ZLLE 00008 05°869'Z SALYOOTALNILN 699051
00°000'FL 8yl 06°LEO'L 00°000'Z 05'298'S 00'002'L 00" JONVYNILNIVW LHOIT 13381S  099+-06-1
00'000'8 €'v9 £F'eL6' 00'000' 25'9Zb'L oo'ose’L 10’68 JONVYNILNIVW IONIS 0691061
00°000°L 0700t 00°009 00009 00 00002 00’ JONVNILNIVIN HONIE  OF9#-06-1
00°000'y 03¢ LY'EBS 00059t €5°950'1 00009 (co'06 YIVdIU/AINVYNILINIVIN STIVHL  0£9v-05-L
00°000'S €20 L0008 00°00L't £5°668 00009 18zl IONYNILNIVIN Y3 DININDS TIAWVL 0294054
£0°000'0} (8'6vL ) (sezw'z 00°059'tL SETTL'Y 00°000'4 9/.°182 JONYNILNIYN WALSAS HIDINIYLS 0194051
00°000°0L P 00°00E 00°00€'S 00°000'S oo’ 00 ANSWIOVYNYIN 033M  809+-05-L
00°005'2 1'g 00°0S€ 00°06L'S 00°00%'S 00’ 00°00%'L ADNVYNIINIVIWONIWINIYNL 3341 S09¥-05-L
00°000'82 €clh 00'6e8°L 000002t 00°59L°0L 00°000'% 00°'59L°0L LNIVWN 3OVdS N3JO/AVM-J0-1HOIY  S08%-05-1
00005 o 00 00’ 00" 00’ 00’ LINIVIN ALH3dO¥d 3UNSO103H0d  +09v-05-1
00°005'y (2> yreve 00°526°L 95°Z82'L 00059 8zZ'L¥g JONVNILNIVIN 3dVOSANVIAL  L0SH05-1
00°005'L6L 1e€ v1'829'2L2 00'120'28 98°Zhy'¥S 00°L68'22 eviee'Le JONVNILNIVIN 3dYISANYT  009%-05-L
00°002'L el 08022 00°00Z'L 0Z'6.6 00 00 SOV 0LSr05-t
00°005°L (822 ) {ogebo'L 00°0SL'E 08'€6.'y 00'529 00'L¥Y S3I1ddNS 30I440/AJOD/BOVLSOd  0S¥H-05-4
00°000°L PX-74 OLEEL 00°00S 04998 00'¢8 00’ ISNIIXT IILLINNOD  0Zyi0S-L
00°009'2 92y 16°€85 00°00€'L £0'9pL 00°00E Lb'ovZ 3SN3dX3 ONILIIN  OLbi-05-1L
00°000' (o'g1L ) (eovz 00005t LEOvL'L 00052 00921 SIDUVHO MNVE  09EV-0S-L
00°008'L (r's ) (o002 00°00€°L 00'0.€'L oo 00’ S334 JIHSHIEW3W  0SEL-0S-1
00°000°0¢ 659 ZL'E88'6 00°000'SE gg'9LL's 00°00S' 00'06% S3DIAYIS TVOIT 00EF05-L
00°008'L o 00’ oo’ 00 00’ 00 ONVYNSNI SY30I3440 B SYOLO3IMUIQ 18Z4-05-)
00°002°ZL o 00’ oo 0o’ 00’ 00" JONVHASNI VIHY NOWWOD  082+-05-1
000092 £z s.'808 00008t SZ'L66'C 00°059 00 3SN3dX3 YILLTISM3IN  0LL05-L
00°000'9 ¥ SSZL 00°co0'e SY'I86'C 00°00S SE'vZY ISNIdX3 3USE3IM 0014051
00°00S'Z (z'6s ) (612’ DD°0SL'E L9'696'S 00'529 00°052 SNOLLYT3H ALINNWINOD 060051
00°00S (o'sze ) (ooov¥s 00°0¥2 0008L 00°0% 00°00€ SNOILOIJSNI WHNLOILIHOYY 520006
00°000°02 PA:]H 00'599'L 00'066'6 00's2e'8 00°599'tL 00'599'L JOIAYIS INIWIDHO0INT LNYNIAOD 0204-05-L
00°000'2 Lot D0'€8S 00'86¥'C 005162 00°E8S 00°€8S 9100V 3 LONW A WYL 090-0G-1
00°000°'80L 2’9t 00°000'8 00°000'¥S 00°000'SY 00'000°6 00°000'6 ONILNNOOOV 8 AINFWIOVYNVIN  0S0¥-05-1
00°005'cL o 00’ 00 00 00’ oo’ NOILYYVJIYd XYL 2 LIANY 00405t

S3UNLANIEX3 ONILYHILO
1390N8 TYNNNY  3ONVIHVA QLA IONVIHVA QLA 139an8 ars IVNLOV QLA 139aNng aoiy3d IVNLOV aoR3d
GNNd ONILYYE3JO YSING

6102 '0€ INNC ONIONI SHLNOW 8 3H1 404
1390Nn4g 0L NOSIHYCINOD HLIM SIUNLANIX3
J0SSY IDNYIS VSIW INIWILLYE



a3SdV13 SVH dV3A TvISid 3HL 40 % 05

AINO 3SN NOLLVHLSININGY ¥Od

€:39vd WdJ60'E0 6102/€0/L0

00 (8'29% ) {egrze'eet 00°26v'82 6£'818'191 {00'vs8'L0L ) (sivzee'vs ) SIUNLIANIAX3 ¥3A0 3INN2AIY 13N

00'008'9€6 962 81'€6E°0EL 00'vL6'6EY 28'085'680€ 00'820'80+ Z¥'zi0'L0L SIAYNLANIIXI NN TVIOL

00°'006'9E6 962 8LE6E'0EL 00'v.6'6EY 28'085'60€ 00'820'804 Zv'zL0'L0L SIYNLUANTGXA ONILYHIHO TVLOL

00°00L ooatL 00°05 00°05 00’ oooL 00 ISNIJX3 ONILYHIJO OSIN  6666-05-1
00'000'E 000l 00°00¥%'L 00°00¢'L 00 00°00€ 00’ 440 31HM - S1830 avE  0052-06-L
00009t (528 ) (o000 00008 00005t 00°00¥ 00 XV.LIWOONI 00vZ-05-L
00°000'y 529 000521 000002 00052 00°00% 0o'szL dMiDId YALLT STvHL  Gvar0S-L
00°00S°ZL 4 0004 00°0S2'9 oooyz'e 00040t 000v0'L dMIDId ¥3LLINT L1334LS 0p8p-06-L
00°000'G o oooaL 00°005'2 00°00¥'C 00 00 TVAOW3Y MONS STIVHL  SEBY-05-L
00°000'SL 0°00L 00'000°SL 00°000°GL a0’ 0070052 oo’ ONIJIIMS L33ULS 01806t
00°000'L o't Lo'stL 00°00S 66'¥8Y 00001 92's6 INOHJIT3L 09405t
0000022 AN 89°G6E'T 00°005°EL zEVOL'LL 00052’ 65°6EC'C ALIDIN1O3T3 1HOIT 133H1S 0520051
00°005'L £ee 06'vLL 00°05L OL'SLS 00'sZt 8v'96 UILSHWNQ HSVYL 0vit-05-L

1390N8 TYNNNY  JONVINVA QLA 3ONVIHVA Q1A 1390n8 LA IVNLOV QLA 139an8 aoid3ad IVNLOV GOI83d

QGNNd ONLLYYHIJO vYSeE

6L0Z "0E INNT ONIGN3 SHANOW 9 3HL ¥0d
1390N8 OL NOSIMYdNOD HLUIM S3ENLION3dX3
D0SSV FDINYIS YS3N IN3NI1LLVE



Q3Sdv13 SYH HY3A TvOSI4 3HL 40 % 0§

ATINO 3SN NOLLVYLSININGY ¥OJ

v:39vd  WdB0€0  6L0Z/E0/LO
00°0rL'or (V414 ) (s5°6b9'S 00°0£0°02 S56LL'ST 00°005 (8z°220' ) INN3AIY ONNS TVLO0L
oo'opL'op (z'82 ) (ss8pa's 00'0£0'02 65'6L2'5T 00005 (gz220'L ) 3NN3A3Y ANN4 3AYIS3Y TV10L
00 [} (oo'seL'el 00" 00'SEL'EL 00’ (o5°86¢'C ) LLNSWLSNraQv 13XYVYW OLMO08 3 0ESE-EE-T
00°000°9 (o'se ) (ss'6¥0°L 00°000'€ S5'6H0'Y 00°00§ zZ'Tey'L 1SIYIUINI 02Se-€e-2
00°0VL'¥E 00§ 00'585'8 00°020'LL 00°5€5'8 00’ 00 NIWSSISSY IAYISIH ALINNWNOD 00LE-EE-Z
INNIATY NN IAYISTY
1390N8 WNNNY  IONVINVA QLA FONVINVA QLA 1390N8 LA IVNLOV QLA 139ana gowad IWNLOV QOI3d
ONNd 3AY3S3Y YSWE

6102 '0€ INNF ONIONT SHLNOW 9 IHL Y04
1390N8 OL NOSIHVIINOD HLIM STUNLIANIdX3 ONV S3NN3ATY
J0SSV 30IAY3S VSIW INSWITLLVE



G:39Vd  WdJ60:€0 6102/€0/20 a3SdV13 SYH ¥V3A TWOSI4 3H1 40 % 0§ AINO 3SN NOLLVYLSININGY HO4d

(0008’ ) (czoe ) (so'osz'stL ) 000L'Y 80°050'2C (000022 ) (8z'2L0'L ) SIUNLIGNICXT Y3IA0 INNIAIY 13N

00°000'St 0°9L €5°089°LL 00°008'SL LV'699°E 00°00L'2 00’ SIUNLIANICXT ONNS TV.LOL

00°000'SY 09z €5°0E9'LE 00°00E'SL 1¥'699'€ 00°002°L 00’ YNLIAN3dX3 ANNd 3A¥ISTY TVLOL

00 o (05°664'2 ) 00 0S'86V'T 00 00 G£68 - SINIWIAOYIWI ONYT  SL9¥€8-2

00°000'6E 000t 00°000°ZL 00°000'2L 00 00°000'9 00 SINIWIAOUJWI IONIS  0vot-€8-2

00°000'0L 0°00L 007008’ 00°00E'E 00 00°002'} 00 INIW3OVId3Y 33YL  S2Or-€8T

00' o (6691t ) oo 16'69L°L 00 00’ SINIWIAOUGW VIHY NOWWNOD 029-€8-2
SIUNLANIIXT ANND IANISTH

1390N8 IVANNY  JONVIMVA QLA IONVRIVA QLA 139ang 1A IVNLOV QLA 1390n8 Aoi¥3d IVNLOV aoiyad

QONN4d 3AY3S3Y vSwe

610Z '0€ INNT ONIONT SHLNOW 9 3HL HOd
1390n4g 0L NOSIHVAWOD HLUM SFHNLANIIX3
D0SSY ADIAMIS YS3W ININITLLVE



Battlement Mesa Service Assoc

Check Issue Dates: 6/1/2019 - 6/30/2019

Check Register - Board

Page: 1
Jul 03, 2019 03:23PM

GL Check Check Check
Period Issue Date Number Payee Amount
06/19  06/04/2019 134 Keith Sheppelman 60.00 M
06/19 06/28/2019 135 Keith Sheppelman 240.00 M
06/19  06/05/2019 8059 Altitude Community Law, P.C. 490.00
06/19  06/05/2019 8060 B&B Landscape, LLC 1,400.00
06/19 06/05/2019 8061 Battlement Mesa Metro District 13,622.68
06/19 06/05/2019 8062 Dependable Waste Services Inc 15,019.00
06/19  06/05/2019 8063 G.V. Recreation Center 117.97
06/19  06/05/2019 8064 Holy Cross Energy 279.72
06/19  06/05/2019 8065 Kenneth G. Locker 1,165.00
06/19 06/05/2019 8066 Laurel Koning 60.00
06/19 06/05/2019 8067 Lush Green Landscapes 37,862.71
06/19 06/05/2019 8068 Town of Parachute 134.45
06/19 06/05/2019 8069 UNCC 71.00
06/19 06/05/2019 8070 Valley Lumber Company 309.01
06/19 06/05/2019 8071 Waste Management - Carbondal 96.48
06/19 06/18/2019 8072 Battiement Mesa Metro District 29,673.64
06/19 06/18/2019 8073 CenturyLink 95.26
06/19 06/18/2019 8074 G.V. Recreation Center 122.50
06/19 06/18/2019 8075 Holy Cross Energy 3,294.95
06/19 06/18/2019 8076 Mountain Locating LLC 2,587.50
06/19 06/18/2019 8077 VistaWorks 424.95
06/19 06/18/2019 8078 Your Chamber 190.00
Grand Totals: 107,316.82

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check



